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List of Selected Students Phase-I 

NIST SUMMER RESEARCH INTERNSHIPS (NSRI) Program 2022 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the Student Name of Institute State Name of the Supervisor Email id of Supervisor 

Applied Engineering Sciences (AES) 

1 Mr. Shivansh Singh Sri venkateswara College New Delhi Dr. Ranjan Kumar Padhy rkpadhy@nist.edu 

2 Mr. Dudekula Khasimvali 
Guru Ghasidas 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Chhattisgarh  Prof. Ratikanta Nayak ratikanta.nayak@nist.edu  

3 Miss. Afreen Ahtesham Aligarh Muslim University 
Uttar 

Pradesh 
Dr. Shrabani Mahata  shrabani.mahata@nist.edu  

4 Miss. Pooja Abhayraj Yadav 
Savitribai Phule Pune 

University 
Maharashtra  

5 
Mr. Kumkum priyadarshini 

sahu 

Guru Ghasidas 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Chhattisgarh  Dr. Manabendra Patra mpatra@nist.edu 

6 Miss. Aditi Verma 
Guru Ghasidas 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Chhattisgarh  Dr. Duryodhan Sahu duryosahu@nist.edu 

7 Mr. K M Aditya Krishna 
Hindustan Institute of 

Technology and Science 
Tamil Nadu Dr. Bishnukar Nayak  bishnukar@nist.edu 

8 Mr. Anayat Abass Malik 

Zakir Hussain College Of 

Engineering And Technology 

Aligarh Muslim University 

Uttar 

Pradesh Prof. Prasanta Kumar 

Behera  
prasanta.behera@nist.edu 

9 
Mr. Sameer Sanjay 

krishanchandani 
Indo Public school Maharashtra  

10 Miss. Garima Dewangan 
Guru Ghasidas 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Chhattisgarh  Prof. Sarita Sahu sarita.sahu@nist.edu 
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Computer Science Technology / Information Technology  (CST, IT) 

11 Mr. Trayansh Dewangan Not mentioned  Chhattisgarh  
Dr. Sudhir Ranjan 

Pattanaik 
sudhir.pattanaik@nist.edu  

12 
Mr. Bhukya Venkata 

Mahesh 

Indian Institute of Information 

Technology Nagpur 
Maharashtra  

Dr.Manjushree Nayak manjushree.nayak@nist.edu  

13 Miss. Richa Roy 
Haldia Institute of Technology, 

Haldia 

West 

Bengal 

Electronics and Communication Engineering (ECE) 

14 Miss. Aiswarya S T P 
Koneru Lakshmaiah Deemed to 

be University 

Andhra 

Pradesh 
Dr. M Suresh msuresh@nist.edu 

15 Mr. Jyotiprakash Raul 
B.J.B (Autonomous) College, 

Bhubaneswar 
Odisha Dr. Sandipan Mallik sandipan@nist.edu 

16 Miss. Yasmeena Akhter University of Debreen Hungary  
Debreen, 

Hungary 
Dr. Sandipan Mallik sandipan@nist.edu 

17 Mr. Malaya Panda 
B.J.B (Autonomous) College, 

Bhubaneswar 
Odisha 

Prof.  Mitu Baral mitubaral@nist.edu  

18 Mr. Himanshu Jha  
National Institute of 

Technology Warangal  
Telangana 

19 
Mr. Aakash Singh 

Bhaduriya 

National Institute of 

Technology Warangal  
Telangana Prof. Manoj Kumar Senapati manojsenapati@nist.edu  

20 Mr. Dharmendra Yadav 
Galgotias College of 

Engineering and Technology 

Uttar 

Pradesh 
Prof. Asit Panda asit.panda@nist.edu 

Electrical Engineering (EE, EEE) 

21 Mr. Ravi Kumar Baghel 

Zakir Hussain College Of 

Engineering And Technology 

Aligarh Muslim University 

Uttar 

Pradesh 
Dr. Basant Sumar Sahu basantsahu@nist.edu 

22 Mr. Monti Sharma 

Zakir Hussain College Of 

Engineering And Technology 

Aligarh Muslim University 

Uttar 

Pradesh 
Dr. Kunjabihari Swain kunja.swain@nist.edu 
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23 Mr. Safwan Mustafa 

Zakir Hussain College Of 

Engineering And Technology 

Aligarh Muslim University 

Uttar 

Pradesh 
Dr. Sasmita Padhy sasmita_padhy@nist.edu 

24 Mr. Kota Chandra Hasini 
National Institute of 

Technology Raipur 
Chhattisgarh 

Dr. Ashwini Kumar 

Nayak 
ashwini.nayak@nist.edu 

Master of Business Administration (MBA) 

25 Miss. Ananya Chavali 
National Institute of 

Technology Karnataka 
Karnataka 

Dr. Pramath Nath 

Acharya  
pramath.acharya@nist.edu  

26 Mr. Durga Madhab Padhy GIET University, Gunupur Odisha 

Dr. Akankshya Patnaik  akankshya@nist.edu   

27 Mr. Priyabrata Dash 
Vignan Institute of Technology 

and Management 
Odisha 

28 Miss. Nayana Suresh Loyola Academy Telangana Dr. Tushar Ranjan Sahoo tushar.sahoo@nist.edu 

 Mechanical Engineering (ME) 

29 Mr. Lakshya Chaturvedi Haldia Institute of Technology  
West 

Bengal 

Prof. Achyutananda 

Parida 
achyuta@nist.edu  

30 Mr. G Murari 
Anil Neerukonda Institute of 

Technology and Sciences 

Andhra 

Pradesh 

31 Mr. Madhyahnapu Vinay 

Anil Neerukonda Institute of 

Technology & Sciences - 

[ANITS] 

Andhra 

Pradesh 

32 Mr. Uma Shankar 
Anil neerukonda institute of 

technology and scince 

Andhra 

Pradesh 

33 Mr. Abdul Samad 

Zakir Hussain College Of 

Engineering And Technology 

Aligarh Muslim University 

Uttar 

Pradesh 

Prof. Nilesh Dalai nilesh@nist.edu  

34 Mr. Syed Sharib Hasan 

Zakir Hussain College Of 

Engineering And Technology 

Aligarh Muslim University 

Uttar 

Pradesh 

35 Mr. Ankit Sharma University of Allahabad  
Uttar 

Pradesh 
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